FI r Activi
2011 Week 1 to Week 40

LAA - COUNTY PA Anmuml_.>>~w©c&mm.mnmnm.os.:mv

00034452

[

JFSSSTFO NOT FEDERAL GRF GENERAL REVENUE 23 Payable

JFSCAAPS Adult Protective
Service MATCHING FUNDS ,
2 JFSCASIM Income Maintenance JFSSSTFO NOT FEDERAL GRF GENERAL REVENUE 23 Payable
MATCHING FUNDS
3 JFSCAADM Child Care JFSFCD11 CCDF-DISCRETIONARY 3H70 DAY CARE FEDERAL 23 Payable
Administration
4 JFSCATFR TANF Regular JFSFTF11 TANF 3V60 TANF FEDERAL 23 Payable
5 JFSCAFSP Food Stamps JFSFFB11 FS-BASIC 3840 FOOD STAMPS & STATE 23 Payable
ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTN
6 JFSCAMDC Medicaid JFSFMT11 MEDICAL ASSISTANCE- 3F00 HOSPITAL CARE ASSURANCE 23  Payable
ADMIN MATCH ;
7 JFSCAMNF Medicaid NET JFSFMT11 MEDICAL ASSISTANCE- GRF GENERAL REVENUE 23 Payable
Federal ADMIN
8 JFSCAARP Medicaid ARP JFSEMT11 MEDICAL ASSISTANCE- GRF GENERAL REVENUE 23  Payable
Transportation ADMIN

9 JFSCACC2 TANF Administration

JFSFTF11 TANF * 3V60 TANF FEDERAL Payable

Local agency voucher(s) total for the displayed week(s) (LAA ) = $0.00

Sep 26, 2011 -6 -

06/10/2011

<o.._n.mm ...aﬂ_

06/11/2011
06/10/2011  06/11/2011
06/10/2011 ,om\:\woz
06/10/2011 06/11/2011
06/10/2011 om\:\wo:,ﬂ,
06/10/2011 06/11/2011 .
06/10/2011 06/11/2011
06/10/2011 06/11/2011
06/10/2011 om\:\Nowﬁ

$219.46

 ($139,978.08)
$13,088.81

$103,436.17
($89,978.08)

($50,000.00)
$97,705.19 .
$15.00

$65,491.53

11:13:09 AM



LAA

F

her Activity R

2011 Week 1 to Week 40

- COUNTY PA (CFIS_LAA ‘@odjfs.state.oh.us)

00036726

10

Local agencyvoucher(s)ttal forth disiayad k(s (A

JFSCATFR TANF Regular

, Operating

JFSCAXXT Title XX - Transfer
Subsidy

JFSCAFSP Food Stamps

JFSCACC2 TANF

Administration

JFSCAFST FSET - 100%

JFSCASIM Income
Maintenance

" IFSCAMDC Medicaid

JFSCAMNF Medicaid NET

Federal

JFSCAAPS Adult Protective
Service

JFSCASSO Social Services

JFSFTX11 TANF-TITLE XX

JFSFTF11 TANF

JFSFFB11 FS-BASIC ADMINISTRATION

3960 SOCIAL SERVICES BLOCK
GRANT

3V60 TANF FEDERAL
3840 FOOD STAMPS & STATE

- ADMINISTN

JFSFTF11 TANF

JFSFF111 FS-E&T @ 100%

,, JFSFSF12 JFS FEDERAL MATCH STATE
- FUNDS

JFSFMT11 MEDICAL ASSISTANCE-
ADMIN

JESFMT11 MEDICAL ASSISTANCE-
ADMIN

. JFSSSF12 JFS STATE PROGRAMS

STATE FUNDS

+ JFSSSF12 JFS STATE PROGRAMS
* STATE FUNDS

Sep 26, 2011

3V60 TANF FEDERAL

3840 FOOD STAMPS & STATE
ADMINISTN

GRF GENERAL REVENUE

 3F00 HOSPITAL CARE

ASSURANCE MATCH
GRF GENERAL REVENUE

GRF GENERAL REVENUE

GRF GENERAL REVENUE

) =$84,256.

- 24 -

37

37
37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Payable

Payable
Payable

Payable

Payable

Payable

Payable

Payable

Payable

Payable

05/16/2011

09/16/2011
09/16/2011

09/16/2011

09/16/2011

09/16/2011
| 09/16/2011
09/16/2011

09/16/2011

09/16/2011

09/17/2011

' 09/17/2011

09/17/2011

09/17/2011

09/17/2011
09/17/2011

09/17/2011

09/17/2011

09/17/2011

09/17/2011

$22,175.01

$4,719.04
$10,000.00

($72,000.00) A\\l\\
$6,149.00
$38,500.00
$28,500.00
$39,714.55

$762.60

$5,736.40

11:12:20 AM



